Ant ennas: ANT AT0009

ANT ATO009

UHF TRIBLE ANTENNA

Manufacturer: Daxis

Description
Features

¢ Designed for reception of digital UHF terrestrial TV channels
e Easy "Click" assembly system

¢ Pre-mounted elements for easy assembly

¢ Weatherproof high quality materials ensure long lifespan

Elements
Channels

Freq. Range

Gain

Beam Width H/V
Front-back Ratio
Impedance

Length

Dipole Box
Reception Distance

27

21-69
470-862MHz
9.5-15dB
H38°Vv42°
15-25dB

75?
1045mm

E

70Mile

1/
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